JSC CMC 

2. Address of head office: 

Lots B10 – B11, Thuy Van Industrial Park, Nong Trang Ward, Phu Tho Province, Viet Nam 

Tel: +84 210 3991706                           Fax: +84 210 3991800 

Website: cmctile.com.vn 

3. Chartered capital: 

VND 366,908,870,000 

In words: Three hundred sixty six billion, nine hundred and eight million, eight hundred and 

seventy thousand Vietnamese dong. 

Share nominal value: 10,000 VND 

No. of contributed shares: 36,690,887 

4. Legal representative of the company 

Full name: NGUYEN VIET CUONG                    Sex: Male 

Date of birth: February 13, 1982                               Nationality: